| (Requestor's Name)                      |  |  |
|---|--|--|
|   |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |  |  |
| (City) Class Lips (City)                |  |  |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL                       |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| : (Business Entity Name)                |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| (Document Number)                       |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| A. LUNT                                 |  |  |
|   |  |  |
| OCT <b>21</b> 2009                      |  |  |
| EXAMINER                                |  |  |
|   |  |  |

Office Use Only



100161443871

10/13/09--01062--007



October 14, 2009

WEBGO PROPERTIES, LLC 8221 GLADES ROAD BOOTH #7 BOCA RATON, FL 33434

SUBJECT: WEBGO PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: L04000009669

We have received your document for WEBGO PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 609A00032961

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| (A Florida Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liability Company)  |  |
|---|--|
| (Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia   | as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)   |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Florida document number $40400000969$ .  |  |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following:   |  |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili  |  |
| SHANKE I AN LLC  The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited"  |  |
| The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited "LL.C."  | d Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation                            |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:   | 3221 Clotes Read   |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)   | 170.44 1   |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office | ARE OCT THE PARK of the new address on our records, enter the new of the new               |
| registered agent anclor the new registered office address here:   | address on our records, cheep the name of the new  |
| Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:  Bica Ca  | Stantolyan  Afis Road Both + 7  Enter Florida street address  Florida 33434  City Zip Code |

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

## or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

|              | Name                                    | Address   | Type of Action  |
|--------------|---|---|-----------------|
| MGRM         | Appropriate Standar / An)               | 1373/ GYIH'S PEAR<br>1373/14 Fordow, 12 rusin 33434 | Add Remove      |
| Herm         | Chris Webster                           | May Bristel Point Drix                              | Add Remove      |
|              |   | and   | Add Remove      |
| <del></del>  |   | ALLAHAS   | Add The Removes |
| <del></del>  |   | SEE FLOR  | Add Confidence  |
| -            |   | <b>3</b> 7  | Add<br>∏Rennove |
|              |   |   |                 |
| D. If amendi | ng any other information, enter change( | s) bere: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)  |                 |
| D. If ameudi | ng any other information, enter change( | s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)  |                 |
| D. If amendi | ng any other information, enter change( | s) bere: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)  |                 |
|              | ug any other information, enter change( |   |                 |

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00